

Act-39(P)-02 of 2024

Order No. 10 Dated 19.08.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the objector, if any and SR/AD of the rest legal heirs namely, 4. Sri Jaspal Singh and 5. Tanveen Kaur.

Applicant filed hazira.

No SR received as yet.

To 04.11.2025 for appearance of the objector, if any and SR/AD of the rest legal heirs namely, Tanveen Kaur.

District Judge(I/C)

(WB001088)